1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112SsNaPd7ONNG3xXgjNVLnS

Date & Time: 07/06/2023, 11:42:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Dressing Table Organizer | Makeup Skincare Organiser |
Make Up And Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For
Women, Girls (Love Yourself Black) | B09G2W7PSW (
GKD000305 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 -₹8.93 1 ₹615.18 12% IGST ₹73.82 ₹689.00

TOTAL: ₹73.82 ₹689.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1hTjbq4bAB9uKfbD1q2V Date & Time: 07/06/2023, 11:39:59 hrs Invoice Value: 689.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer (4 in 1) with Mobile Stand Pen Holder and
Visiting card holder table organizer unique gift for office stationery and
study table organiser (Bamboo) Gift Kya De | B08LZ5DJQN (
GKD000223 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 1 ₹197.32 12% IGST ₹23.68 ₹221.00

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹221.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113FAmagf1zxgQYW857e611b
Date & Time: 07/06/2023,
10:25:46 hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLhJybJFUVhfB4uMfS8hiJbNKyZdVM25